Source

Hoehler 1981
Gibson 1985
Gibson 1985
Cleary 1994
Andersson 1999
Burton 2000
Licciardone 2003
Licciardone 2003
Overall

Control
Treatment

Active and placebo
Active treatment
Placebo control
Placebo control

No treatment
Active treatment
Placebo control

No treatment

No. of Subjects

OMT Control
56 39
38 27
39 33

8 4
83 72
20 20
32 19
42 17

318 231

Weight

17

12

14

2

29

8

9

9

100

Effect Size (95% CI)
_.__
—-__

-2.00

-1.00 0.00 1.00

Favors OMT Favors Control

2.00



	Sheet1

