	Control	No. of Subjects							
Source	Treatment	OMT	Control	Weight	t	Effect Size (95% CI)			
Hoehler 1981	Active and placebo	56	39	17	1	■			
Gibson 1985	Active treatment	38	27	12			_		
Gibson 1985	Placebo control	39	33	14		_			
Cleary 1994	Placebo control	8	4	2		-			
Andersson 1999	No treatment	83	72	29		-			
Burton 2000	Active treatment	20	20	8		-			
Licciardone 2003	Placebo control	32	19	9		-			
Licciardone 2003	No treatment	42	17	9					
Overall		318	231	100		•			
					-2.00	-1.00 0.0	0 1.00	2.00	
						Favors OMT	Favors Contro	ol	